SEAT NO. :

SEM : 1
304183A
304184A

304185BA
304181A
304182A
304182B
304190B
304188C
304189BC
304186C
304187D
304191A
SGPAL

SEAT NO. :

SEM : 1
304183A
304184A

304185BA
304181A
304182A
304182B
304190B
304188C
304189BC
304186C
304187D
304191A
SGPAL

T190263001 NAME

9. 00, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED :
. CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT

T190263002 NAME

9. 62, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED :
. CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON

SAVI TRI BAI
COLLEGE

[ CEGP011260]

BRANCH CCDE: 37-T. E. (2019 PAT.) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOM

COURSE NAME
DATABASE MANAGEMENT
M CROCONTROLLERS
ELE. MEASUREMENTS( ELE-1).
DI G TAL COVMUNI CATI ON
ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THEORY
ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THEORY
SKI LL DEVELCOPMENT
M CROCONTROLLER LAB
ELECTRONI C MEAS. LAB (ELE-1)
DI G TAL COVMUNI CATI ON LAB
DATABASE MANAGEMENT LAB
DEV. SOFT SKILLS & PER
21

COURSE NAME
DATABASE MANAGEMENT
M CROCONTROLLERS
ELE. MEASUREMENTS( ELE-1).
DI G TAL COVMUNI CATI ON
ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THEORY
ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THEORY
SKI LL DEVELCOPMENT
M CROCONTROLLER LAB
ELECTRONI C MEAS. LAB (ELE-1)
DI G TAL COVMUNI CATI ON LAB
DATABASE MANAGEMENT LAB
DEV. SOFT SKILLS & PER
21

ADE Kl RAN PRAKASH
|

* 0% X X X X X X X X X X

* % F X X X X X X X X X

029/ 030
024/ 030
025/ 030
024/ 030
019/ 030

BONGALE KAUSTUBH DI NESH
| SE

026/ 030
020/ 030
027/ 030
021/ 030
027/ 030

ESE
060/ 070
045/ 070
057/ 070
056/ 070
032/ 070

063/ 070
064/ 070
052/ 070
062/ 070
053/ 070

MOTHER :

TOTAL
089/ 100
069/ 100
082/ 100
080/ 100
051/ 100

COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON
MOTHER :

TOTAL
089/ 100
084/ 100
079/ 100
083/ 100
080/ 100

TW

021/ 025
019/ 025

PP

017/ 025
021/ 025

PP

USHA

035/ 050
020/ 025
040/ 050

MVEENA

034/ 050
021/ 025
038/ 050

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSITY , T. E. (2019 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021
COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE

DATE :

06 MAY 2022

CEHP[ 26]
P&R ORD

CEHP[ 26]
P&R ORD

PRN :72163075J

OR Tot% Crd Gd GP
--- 89 03 (0] 10
--- 69 03 A 08
--- 82 03 (0] 10
--- 80 03 (0] 10
--- 51 03 B 06
--- 84 01 (0] 10
--- 76 01 A+ 09
--- 70 01 A+ 09
--- 80 01 (0] 10
--- 80 01 (0] 10
019/025 76 01 A+ 09
--- AC 00 AC 00
PRN : 71908360F

OR Tot% Crd Gd GP
--- 89 03 (0] 10
--- 84 03 (0] 10
--- 79 03 A+ 09
--- 83 03 (0] 10
--- 80 03 (0] 10
--- 68 01 A 08
--- 84 01 (0] 10
--- 68 01 A 08
--- 84 01 (0] 10
--- 76 01 A+ 09
020/ 025 80 01 (0] 10
--- AC 00 AC 00



PRN : 72163076G CLG. :

Tot % Crd
98 03
88 03
95 03
95 03
74 03
76 01
80 01
72 01
84 01
84 01
80 01
AC 00

PRN : 72024220H CLG. :

Tot % Crd
97 03
88 03
82 03
87 03
75 03
92 01
76 01
84 01
88 01
86 01
88 01
AC 00

(J%OOOJ+>OJ+>1>OOOO

gOOOOEOJ:OOOOI

Gd

Gd

DATE :

GP

10

10
10
10
09
09
10
09
10
10
10
00

GP

10

10
10
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
10
00

06 MAY 2022

cP

30

30
30
30
27
09
10
09
10
10
10
00

cP

30

30
30
30
27
10
09
10
10
10
10
00

CEHP[ 26]
P&R ORD

CEHP[ 26]
P&R ORD

PAGE :- 2 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , T. E. (2019 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021
COLLEGE: [CEGP011260] - COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE
BRANCH CODE: 37-T.E. (2019 PAT.) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOM
SEAT NO.: T190263003 NAME : H WALE NUTAN RAJARAM MOTHER : KANTA
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL TW PR R
SEM t 1 e e e e e
304183A DATABASE MANAGEMENT * 028/030 070/070 098/100 --- --- ---
304184A M CROCONTROLLERS * 026/ 030 062/070 088/100 --- --- ---
304185BA ELE. MEASUREMENTS( ELE-1). * 029/030 066/070 095/100 --- --- ---
304181A DI G TAL COVMUNI CATI ON * 025/030 070/070 095/100 --- --- ---
304182A ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY  * 029/030 045/070 074/100 --- --- ---
304182B ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY  * --- --- --- 019/ 025 --- ---
304190B SKI LL DEVELOPMENT * --- --- --- 020/ 025 --- ---
304188C M CROCONTROLLER LAB * --- --- --- --- 036/ 050 ---
304189BC ELECTRONI C MEAS. LAB (ELE-1) * --- --- --- --- 021/ 025 ---
304186C DI G TAL COMMUNI CATI ON LAB * --- --- --- --- 042/ 050 ---
304187D DATABASE MANAGEMENT LAB * --- --- --- --- --- 020/ 025
304191A DEV. SOFT SKILLS & PER * --- --- --- PP --- ---
SGPAL1 : 9.76, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 21
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON,
SEAT NO.: T190263004 NAME : JAGIAP SRUJANA SUNI L MOTHER : ARCHANA
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL TW PR R
SEM D1 e e e e
304183A DATABASE MANAGEMENT * 028/ 030 069/070 097/100 --- --- ---
304184A M CROCONTROLLERS * 026/ 030 062/070 088/100 --- --- ---
304185BA ELE. MEASUREMENTS( ELE-1). * 029/030 053/070 082/100 --- --- ---
304181A DI G TAL COVMMUNI CATI ON * 023/030 064/070 087/100 --- --- ---
304182A ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY * 027/030 048/070 075/100 --- --- ---
304182B ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY  * --- --- --- 023/ 025 --- ---
304190B SKI LL DEVELOPMENT * --- --- --- 019/ 025 --- ---
304188C M CROCONTROLLER LAB * --- --- --- --- 042/ 050 ---
304189BC ELECTRONI C MEAS. LAB (ELE-1) * --- --- --- --- 022/ 025 ---
304186C DI G TAL COMMUNI CATI ON LAB * --- --- --- --- 043/ 050 ---
304187D DATABASE MANAGEMENT LAB * --- --- --- --- --- 022/ 025
304191A DEV. SOFT SKILLS & PER * --- --- --- PP --- ---
SGPAL1 : 9.81, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 21

. CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON



PAGE :- 3

SEAT NO. :

SEM : 1
304183A
304184A

304185BA
304181A
304182A
304182B
304190B
304188C
304189BC
304186C
304187D
304191A
SGPAL

SEAT NO. :

SEM : 1
304183A
304184A

304185BA
304181A
304182A
304182B
304190B
304188C
304189BC
304186C
304187D
304191A
SGPAL

9. 95, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED :
. CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT

T190263006 NANME

9.67, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED :
. CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON

SAVI TRI BAI
COLLEGE

[ CEGP011260]

BRANCH CODE: 37-T.E. (2019 PAT.) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOM

COURSE NAME
DATABASE MANAGEMENT
M CROCONTROLLERS
ELE. MEASUREMENTS(ELE-1).
DI G TAL COVMUNI CATI ON
ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THEORY
ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THEORY
SKI'LL DEVELCOPNMENT
M CROCONTROLLER LAB
ELECTRONI C MEAS. LAB (ELE-1)
DI G TAL COVMUNI CATI ON LAB
DATABASE MANAGEMENT LAB
DEV. SOFT SKILLS & PER
21

COURSE NAME
DATABASE MANAGEMENT
M CROCONTROLLERS
ELE. MEASUREMENTS(ELE-1).
DI G TAL COVMUNI CATI ON
ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THEORY
ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THEORY
SKI'LL DEVELCOPMENT
M CROCONTROLLER LAB
ELECTRONI C MEAS. LAB (ELE-1)
DI G TAL COVMUNI CATI ON LAB
DATABASE MANAGEMENT LAB
DEV. SOFT SKILLS & PER
21

* % X X X X X X X X X X

* % X X X X X X X X X X

T190263005 NAME : KALBHOR KRUTU GANESH

| SE
025/ 030
026/ 030
027/ 030
022/ 030
027/ 030

KOTWAL PRASAD ASHOK

| SE
028/ 030
027/ 030
026/ 030
026/ 030
027/ 030

062/ 070
062/ 070
064/ 070
064/ 070
053/ 070

070/ 070
069/ 070
055/ 070
070/ 070
046/ 070

087/ 100
088/ 100
091/ 100
086/ 100
080/ 100

COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON

MOTHER : SUN TA

TOTAL
098/ 100
096/ 100
081/ 100
096/ 100
073/ 100

023/ 025
019/ 025

PP

TW

018/ 025
018/ 025

PP

BUDRUK, PUNE

041/ 050
022/ 025
044/ 050

PR

037/ 050
021/ 025
039/ 050

PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , T. E. (2019 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021
COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI

020/ 025

020/ 025

PRN :72024222D CLG. :

Tot % Crd
87 03
88 03
91 03
86 03
80 03
92 01
76 01
82 01
88 01
88 01
80 01
AC 00

PRN : 72163077E CLG :

Tot % Crd
98 03
96 03
81 03
96 03
73 03
72 01
72 01
74 01
84 01
78 01
80 01
AC 00

gOOOOEOOOOOQ

Gd

Gd

0

O
(@
O
A+
A+
A+
A+
(@
A+
(@
AC

DATE :

GP

10

10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
00

GP

10

10
10
10
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
00

06 MAY 2022

cP

30

30
30
30
30
10
09
10
10
10
10
00

cP

30

30
30
30
27
09
09
09
10
09
10
00

CEHP[ 26]
P&R ORD

CEHP[ 26]
P&R ORD



PRN : 72163078C CLG. :

Tot % Crd
69 03
73 03
76 03
58 03
55 03
80 01
76 01
76 01
84 01
80 01
80 01
AC 00

PRN : 72163079M CLG. :

Tot % Crd
94 03
94 03
91 03
83 03
71 03
72 01
80 01
86 01
80 01
88 01
92 01
AC 00

(J%OOOOOEJ:OOOO

Gd

‘A

A+
A+
B+
B+
(6]

A+
A+

Gd

DATE :

GP

08

09
09
07
07
10
09
09
10
10
10
00

GP

10

10
10
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
00

06 MAY 2022

cP

24

27
27
21
21
10
09
09
10
10
10
00

cP

30

30
30
30
27
09
10
10
10
10
10
00

CEHP[ 26]
P&R ORD

CEHP[ 26]
P&R ORD

PAGE :- 4 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , T. E. (2019 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021
COLLEGE: [CEGP011260] - COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE
BRANCH CODE: 37-T.E. (2019 PAT.) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOM
SEAT NO.: T190263007 NAME : KUMIHEKAR KOVAL DI PAK MOTHER : M NAKSHI
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL TW PR R
SEM © 1 e e e e e
304183A DATABASE MANAGEMENT * 027/030 042/070 069/100 --- --- ---
304184A M CROCONTROLLERS * 024/ 030 049/070 073/100 --- --- ---
304185BA ELE. MEASUREMENTS( ELE-1). * 028/ 030 048/070 076/100 --- --- ---
304181A DI G TAL COVMUNI CATI ON * 022/030 036/070 058/100 --- --- ---
304182A ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY  * 026/030 029/070 055/100 --- --- ---
304182B ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY  * --- --- --- 020/ 025 --- ---
304190B SKI LL DEVELOPMENT * --- --- --- 019/ 025 --- ---
304188C M CROCONTROLLER LAB * --- --- --- --- 038/ 050 ---
304189BC ELECTRONI C MEAS. LAB (ELE-1) * --- --- --- --- 021/ 025 ---
304186C DI G TAL COMMUNI CATI ON LAB * --- --- --- --- 040/ 050 ---
304187D DATABASE MANAGEMENT LAB * --- --- --- --- --- 020/ 025
304191A DEV. SOFT SKILLS & PER * --- --- --- PP --- ---
SGPA1 : 8.48, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 21
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON,
SEAT NO.: T190263008 NAME : KUNJI R PARTH SANTCOSH MOTHER : ANUJA SANTOSH KUNJI R
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL TW PR R
SEM D1 e e e e e
304183A DATABASE MANAGEMENT * 028/ 030 066/070 094/100 --- --- ---
304184A M CROCONTROLLERS * 027/030 067/070 094/100 --- --- ---
304185BA ELE. MEASUREMENTS( ELE-1). * 028/030 063/070 091/100 --- --- ---
304181A DI G TAL COVMMUNI CATI ON * 026/ 030 057/070 083/100 --- --- ---
304182A ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY  * 025/030 046/070 071/100 --- --- ---
304182B ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY  * --- --- --- 018/ 025 --- ---
304190B SKI LL DEVELOPMENT * --- --- --- 020/ 025 --- ---
304188C M CROCONTROLLER LAB * --- --- --- --- 043/ 050 ---
304189BC ELECTRONI C MEAS. LAB (ELE-1) * --- --- --- --- 020/ 025 ---
304186C DI G TAL COMMUNI CATI ON LAB * --- --- --- --- 044/ 050 ---
304187D DATABASE MANAGEMENT LAB * --- --- --- --- --- 023/ 025
304191A DEV. SOFT SKILLS & PER * --- --- --- PP --- ---
SGPAL1 : 9.81, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 21

. CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON



PRN : 72163080E CLG :

Tot % Crd
97 03
81 03
82 03
90 03
70 03
72 01
76 01
80 01
76 01
82 01
84 01
AC 00

PRN : 72163081C CLG. :

Tot % Crd
92 03
87 03
87 03
90 03
75 03
68 01
80 01
70 01
80 01
84 01
80 01
AC 00

gOOOEO>J:OOOO

Gd

0

(6]
(@]
(6]
A+
A+
A+
(6]
A+

Gd

DATE :

GP

10

10
10
10
09
09
09
10
09
10
10
00

GP

10

10
10
10
09
08
10
09
10
10
10
00

06 MAY 2022

cP

30

30
30
30
27
09
09
10
09
10
10
00

cP

30

30
30
30
27
08
10
09
10
10
10
00

CEHP[ 26]
P&R ORD

CEHP[ 26]
P&R ORD

PAGE :- 5 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , T. E. (2019 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021
COLLEGE: [CEGP011260] - COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE
BRANCH CODE: 37-T.E. (2019 PAT.) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOM
SEAT NO.: T190263009 NAME : PATHARKAR SAYALI RAMESH MOTHER : SUN TA
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL TW PR R
SEM D1 e s e e e
304183A DATABASE MANAGEMENT * 027/030 070/070 097/100 --- --- ---
304184A M CROCONTROLLERS * 026/ 030 055/070 081/100 --- --- ---
304185BA ELE. MEASUREMENTS( ELE-1). * 029/030 053/070 082/100 --- --- ---
304181A DI G TAL COVMUNI CATI ON * 024/030 066/070 090/100 --- --- ---
304182A ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY * 027/030 043/070 070/100 --- --- ---
304182B ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY  * --- --- --- 018/ 025 --- ---
304190B SKI LL DEVELOPMENT * --- --- --- 019/ 025 --- ---
304188C M CROCONTROLLER LAB * --- --- --- --- 040/ 050 ---
304189BC ELECTRONI C MEAS. LAB (ELE-1) * --- --- --- --- 019/ 025 ---
304186C DI G TAL COMMUNI CATI ON LAB * --- --- --- --- 041/ 050 ---
304187D DATABASE MANAGEMENT LAB * --- --- --- --- --- 021/ 025
304191A DEV. SOFT SKILLS & PER * --- --- --- PP --- ---
SGPAL1 : 9.71, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 21
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON,
SEAT NO.: T190263010 NAME : SANGLE SHI VANI SANJAB MOTHER : SANGLE JAI SHRI
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL TW PR R
SEM D1 e e e e
304183A DATABASE MANAGEMENT * 028/ 030 064/070 092/100 --- --- ---
304184A M CROCONTROLLERS * 025/030 062/070 087/100 --- --- ---
304185BA ELE. MEASUREMENTS( ELE-1). * 028/ 030 059/070 087/100 --- --- ---
304181A DI G TAL COVMMUNI CATI ON * 024/030 066/070 090/100 --- --- ---
304182A ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY  * 022/030 053/070 075/100 --- --- ---
304182B ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY  * --- --- --- 017/ 025 --- ---
304190B SKI LL DEVELOPMENT * --- --- --- 020/ 025 --- ---
304188C M CROCONTROLLER LAB * --- --- --- --- 035/ 050 ---
304189BC ELECTRONI C MEAS. LAB (ELE-1) * --- --- --- --- 020/ 025 ---
304186C DI G TAL COMMUNI CATI ON LAB * --- --- --- --- 042/ 050 ---
304187D DATABASE MANAGEMENT LAB * --- --- --- --- --- 020/ 025
304191A DEV. SOFT SKILLS & PER * --- --- --- PP --- ---
SGPAL : 9.71, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED : 21

. CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON



PRN : 72163082M CLG. :
R Tot % Crd

03
03
03
03
03
01
01
01
01
01
01

Gd

DATE :

GP

10

10
10
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
10

06 MAY 2022

cP

30

30
30
30
27
10
09
10
10
10
10

CEHP[ 26]
P&R ORD

PAGE :- 6 SAVI TRI BAl PHULE PUNE UNI VERSI TY , T. E. (2019 COURSE) EXAM NATI ON, OCT/ NOV 2021
COLLEGE: [CEGP011260] - COLLEGE OF ENG NEERI NG, MANJARI BUDRUK, PUNE
BRANCH CODE: 37-T.E. (2019 PAT.) (ELECTRONI CS & TELECOM
SEAT NO. : T190263011 NAME : SOLANKE PAVAN MADHAVRAO MOTHER : SARASWATI
COURSE NAME | SE ESE TOTAL TW PR
SEM © 1 e s e e e C
304183A DATABASE MANAGEMENT * 029/030 067/070 096/ 100 --- --- --- 96
304184A M CROCONTROLLERS * 026/ 030 059/070 085/100 --- --- --- 85
304185BA ELE. MEASUREMENTS( ELE-1). * 029/030 052/070 081/100 --- --- --- 81
304181A DI G TAL COVMUNI CATI ON * 029/030 053/070 082/100 --- --- --- 82
304182A ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY  * 026/030 052/070 078/100 --- --- --- 78
304182B ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY  * --- --- --- 022/ 025 --- --- 88
304190B SKI LL DEVELOPMENT * --- --- --- 019/ 025 --- --- 76
304188C M CROCONTROLLER LAB * --- --- --- --- 040/ 050 --- 80
304189BC ELECTRONI C MEAS. LAB (ELE-1) * --- --- --- --- 020/ 025 --- 80
304186C DI G TAL COMMUNI CATI ON LAB * --- --- --- --- 042/ 050 --- 84
304187D DATABASE MANAGEMENT LAB * --- --- --- --- --- 023/025 92
304191A DEV. SOFT SKILLS & PER * --- --- --- PP --- --- AC

............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT

SGPAL1 : 9.81, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED :
SEAT NO : T190263012 NAME :

COURSE NAME
SEM:1 ...

304183A DATABASE MANAGEMENT
304184A M CROCONTROLLERS
304185BA ELE. MEASUREMENTS( ELE-1).
304181A DI G TAL COVMMUNI CATI ON
304182A ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY
304182B ELECTROVAGNETI C FI ELD THECRY
304190B SKI LL DEVELOPMENT
304188C M CROCONTRCLLER LAB
304189BC ELECTRONI C MEAS. LAB (ELE-1)
304186C DI G TAL COVMUNI CATI ON LAB
304187D DATABASE MANAGEMENT LAB
304191A DEV. SOFT SKILLS & PER
SGPA1 : 10.00, TOTAL CREDI TS EARNED :
............ CONFI DENTI AL- FOR VERI FI CATI ON AND RECORD ONLY AT COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON,

* % X X X X X X X X X X

YALI GAR POOJA SANJEEV

| SE
027/ 030
026/ 030
028/ 030
024/ 030
026/ 030

070/ 070
059/ 070
062/ 070
060/ 070
056/ 070

COLLEGE, NOT FOR DI STRI BUTI ON
MOTHER :

TOTAL
097/ 100
085/ 100
090/ 100
084/ 100
082/ 100

TW

021/ 025
021/ 025

PP

PR

042/ 050
021/ 025
043/ 050

.- 97
.- 85
.- 90
.- 84
.- 82
.- 84
.- 84
.- 84
.- 84
.- 86
023/025 92
.- AC

00

03
03
03
03
03
01
01
01
01
01
01
00

gOOOOEOJ:OOOOI

(J%OOOOOOOOOOOI

Gd

00

GP

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
00

00

MANJUSHA SANJEEV YALI GAR PRN : 72163083K CLG. :
R Tot % Crd

cP

30

30
30
30
30
10
10
10
10
10
10
00

CEHP[ 26]
P&R ORD






